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LMSA Sailfest 2020
Lake Monroe Sanford Florida

Results are final as of 10:41 on December 7, 2020

WNDM Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN R1 
 

R2 
 

R3 
 

R4 
 

R5 
 

R6 
 

R7 
 

R8 
 

Total Nett

WNDM Sojurner Lin Robson Windmill 5706  3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (5.0) 1.0 3.0 3.0 21.0 16.0

WNDM Oreo
Speedwagon

Nathaniel
Plant

Windmill 5271  (6.0) 3.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 23.0 17.0

WNDM Brother? Mark
Swanson

Windmill 5380  (5.0) 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 26.0 21.0

WNDM Silly Wabbit Ethan
Bixby

Windmill 5700  1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 (9.0
DNC)

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

34.0 25.0

WNDM Graffiti Patrick
Huntley

Windmill 5707  4.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 (9.0
DNC)

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

51.0 42.0

WNDM Bella Colin
Browning

Windmill 5252  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 (9.0
DNC)

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

56.0 47.0

WNDM Miss
Behavin

Ralph
Sponar

Windmill 5709  2.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 (9.0
DNC)

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

57.0 48.0

WNDM Pigheaded Lon
Ethington

Windmill 5070  (9.0
DNC)

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

72.0 63.0

R1 - WNDM Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Place Points

WNDM Silly Wabbit Ethan Bixby Windmill 5700  1 1.0

WNDM Miss Behavin Ralph Sponar Windmill 5709  2 2.0

WNDM Sojurner Lin Robson Windmill 5706  3 3.0

WNDM Graffiti Patrick Huntley Windmill 5707  4 4.0

WNDM Brother? Mark Swanson Windmill 5380  5 5.0

WNDM Oreo Speedwagon Nathaniel Plant Windmill 5271  6 6.0

WNDM Bella Colin Browning Windmill 5252  7 7.0

R2 - WNDM Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Place Points

WNDM Silly Wabbit Ethan Bixby Windmill 5700  1 1.0

WNDM Sojurner Lin Robson Windmill 5706  2 2.0

WNDM Oreo Speedwagon Nathaniel Plant Windmill 5271  3 3.0
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Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Place Points

WNDM Brother? Mark Swanson Windmill 5380  4 4.0

WNDM Miss Behavin Ralph Sponar Windmill 5709  5 5.0

WNDM Bella Colin Browning Windmill 5252  6 6.0

WNDM Graffiti Patrick Huntley Windmill 5707  7 7.0

R3 - WNDM Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Place Points

WNDM Silly Wabbit Ethan Bixby Windmill 5700  1 1.0

WNDM Sojurner Lin Robson Windmill 5706  2 2.0

WNDM Graffiti Patrick Huntley Windmill 5707  3 3.0

WNDM Oreo Speedwagon Nathaniel Plant Windmill 5271  4 4.0

WNDM Brother? Mark Swanson Windmill 5380  5 5.0

WNDM Bella Colin Browning Windmill 5252  6 6.0

WNDM Miss Behavin Ralph Sponar Windmill 5709  7 7.0

R4 - WNDM Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Place Points

WNDM Oreo Speedwagon Nathaniel Plant Windmill 5271  1 1.0

WNDM Sojurner Lin Robson Windmill 5706  2 2.0

WNDM Silly Wabbit Ethan Bixby Windmill 5700  3 3.0

WNDM Graffiti Patrick Huntley Windmill 5707  4 4.0

WNDM Brother? Mark Swanson Windmill 5380  5 5.0

WNDM Bella Colin Browning Windmill 5252  6 6.0

WNDM Miss Behavin Ralph Sponar Windmill 5709  7 7.0

R5 - WNDM Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Place Points

WNDM Silly Wabbit Ethan Bixby Windmill 5700  1 1.0

WNDM Brother? Mark Swanson Windmill 5380  2 2.0

WNDM Oreo Speedwagon Nathaniel Plant Windmill 5271  3 3.0

WNDM Bella Colin Browning Windmill 5252  4 4.0

WNDM Sojurner Lin Robson Windmill 5706  5 5.0

WNDM Graffiti Patrick Huntley Windmill 5707  6 6.0

R6 - WNDM Fleet
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flalmsa.org

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Place Points

WNDM Sojurner Lin Robson Windmill 5706  1 1.0

WNDM Oreo Speedwagon Nathaniel Plant Windmill 5271  2 2.0

WNDM Brother? Mark Swanson Windmill 5380  3 3.0

R7 - WNDM Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Place Points

WNDM Brother? Mark Swanson Windmill 5380  1 1.0

WNDM Oreo Speedwagon Nathaniel Plant Windmill 5271  2 2.0

WNDM Sojurner Lin Robson Windmill 5706  3 3.0

R8 - WNDM Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Place Points

WNDM Brother? Mark Swanson Windmill 5380  1 1.0

WNDM Oreo Speedwagon Nathaniel Plant Windmill 5271  2 2.0

WNDM Sojurner Lin Robson Windmill 5706  3 3.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 
www.sailwave.com

http://flalmsa.org/
http://www.sailwave.com/

